JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0000]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR - INTEGRATED)

SEMESTER : @2 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25
COLLEGE : G329-MDU-CPAS, GURUGRAM
ROLL NO REG. NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
N
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SEMESTER : @2 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25
COLLEGE : G329-MDU-CPAS, GURUGRAM
ROLL NO REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
4514081 2218711294 DIYA BIJOY KUMAR BOARAI R-5023 5024 5026 5027
4514082 2218711195 MUSKAN ANIL 0443/0700
4514085 2218711183 SNEHA SURENDER KUMAR R-5024 5026 5027
4514088 2218711292 ANKIT CHARAN SINGH R-5021
4514089 2218711191 ANKIT SOMVIR 0340/0700
4514091 2218711264 ARYAN YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 0404/0700
4514094 1818710339 GAURAV PANDEY ASHUTOSH PANDEY R-5024
4514095 2118711294 HEMANT YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV R-5026
4514096 2218711547 HIMANSHU YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV ABST
4514098 1818710336 ITISH DUGGAL RANJIV DUGGAL R-5024
4514099 2118711268 JATIN SAINI AJAY KUMAR 0358/0700
4514101 2218711187 MANISH BALJEET R-5022 5025 5027
4514104 2218711372 PARDEEP KUMAR PRAHALD SINGH R-5022 5023 5025 5027
4514107 2218711184 SAGAR YADAV ASHOK YADAV 0371/0700
4514108 2218711269 SHUBHAM RAKESH 0394/0700
4514110 2218711374 TARUN VASHISTHA GOPAL VASHISTHA R-5021 5022 5024 5027
4514113 2218711270 VIVEK KUMAR KAMAL R-5022 5024 5025
4514115 2218711375 YOGESH RAM AVTAR R-5022
4514117 1918710457 ABHISHEK SOLANKI DEVENDER SOLANKI 0335/0700
N
JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0002]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)
SEMESTER : @2 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25
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4513901 2218221067 DIVYA MANOJ 0453/0700
4513902 2218221062 JHANVI SURESH KUMAR KIRAR 0408/0700
4513907 2218711259 SHRUTI MALIK SATYADEV MALIK 0377/0700

4513909 2218221070 AAKASH HANSRAJ R-5021 5022 5023 5024 5025 5026 5027



4513910
4513915
4513916
4513925
4513928
4513936
4513938
4513940
4513941
4513942
4513943
4513954
4513955
4513956
4513960
4513964
4513965
4513968
4513971
4513974
)

JUL 21,

COLLEGE

4514361
4514362
4514363
4514364
4514365
4514366
4514367
4514368
4514369
4514370
4514371
4514372
4514373
4514374
4514375
4514376
4514378
4514379
4514380

2218221098
2218221086
2118221079
2218221096
2018221070
1918220073
2218221030
2218221059
2218221006
2118221199
2118221089
2018221035
2218221048
2218221111
2118221101
2218221107
2218221072
2118221133
2218221073
2218221085

2025

AARYAN

AMAN YADAV

ANIT

GAURAV SHARMA
HARSH

KHUSHAL

MOHIT

NIRBHAY

NISHANT SHARMA
PARAM SANGWAN
PARIKSHIT NARWAL
SAGAR

SAGAR MALIK
SAHIL

SHUBHAM SINDHU
TINKU

TUSHAR

VANSHIT

VISHAV DEV ARYA
AKSHAY KUMAR SAINI

MAHARSHI DAYANAND
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF -

SEMESTER

: G329-MDU-CPAS, GURUGRAM

2218711294
2218711195
2218711193
2218711183
2018711005
2218711292
2218711191
2218711373
2218711371
2118711284
2118711294
2218711547
2118711268
2118711267
2218711268
1818710343
2218711187
2118711295
2218711551

DIYA

MUSKAN

NEHA

SNEHA

AMAN YADAV
ANKIT

ANKIT

ANSH RAJPUT
BHAVYE CHOPRA
GAURAV KUMAR
HEMANT YADAV
HIMANSHU YADAV
JATIN SAINI
JATIN YADAV
JITESH

KUNAL GOYAL
MANISH

MOHIT RAWAT
NIKHIL YADAV

. 04

SURENDER SINGH
AMAR SINGH
BIJENDER
MAHESH

SANJAY

RAJESH KUMAR
KRISHAN LAL
MAHENDER SINGH
MAHESH SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR
JAGBIR SINGH NARWAL
JAISINGH
RAVINDER KUMAR
BIJENDER
RAMESH CHANDER
JAIBIR

ASHOK KUMAR
RAMCHANDER

RAJ SINGH
AMERJIT SAINI

UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

0416/0700
0351/0700
0395/0700
0351/0700

R-5022 5024 5025 5026 5027

PRS
0409/0700
0383/0700
0380/0700
R-5021 5024
0298/0700
0372/0700
0396/0700
0354/0700
0363/0700
0353/0700
0371/0700
0363/0700
0362/0700
0382/0700

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)

BIJOY KUMAR BOARAI
ANIL

RAJENDER

SURENDER KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

CHARAN SINGH
SOMVIR

ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT
LALIT CHOPRA
SANJAY KUMAR
HANSRAJ YADAV
PRAVEEN YADAV
AJAY KUMAR

TEJPAL YADAV

BAL KISHAN

RAJESH GOYAL
BALJEET
SHARDHANAND

MANOJ KUMAR

EXAM : MAY, 2025

R-5047
0423/0700
0357/0700

Page : [0003]

07/21/25

R-5042 5043 5044 5047

0350/0700
R-5044
umMc
R-5047

R-5041 5042 5043 5044

0381/0700
R-5041 5046
R-5042 5044
R-5043
R-5041
R-5041
0442/0700
R-5041
0355/0700

R-5041 5042 5043 5047



4514381 2218711257 PANKAJ KRISHAN KUMAR 0418/0700
4514382 2218711372 PARDEEP KUMAR PRAHALD SINGH R-5041 5042 5044
4514383 2218711291 RITESH HADA MADAN LAL R-5041 5042 5043 5044 5045
4514384 2018711291 RITIK KATARIA ANAND KATARIA R-5041 5043 5045
4514385 2218711184 SAGAR YADAV ASHOK YADAV R-5041
4514386 2118711291 SAURABH DEVENDER R-5041 5042
4514387 2118711296 SHEKHAR BIRPAL 0359/0700
4514388 2218711269 SHUBHAM RAKESH R-5041
4514390 2218711374 TARUN VASHISTHA GOPAL VASHISTHA R-5042 5047
4514391 2218711378 TUSHAR BHARDWAJ VIAJY KUMAR R-5041 5042 5044 5047
4514392 2218711270 VIVEK KUMAR KAMAL umMc
4514394 2218711375 YOGESH RAM AVTAR R-5042
4514395 2018711006 MOHD SAHIL RAJJAN ALI 0341/0700
4514396 2018711093 TUSHAR YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV 0392/0700
N
JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0004]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)
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4514221 2218221112 ISHANI RAJ KUMAR 0345/0700
4514222 2218221019 NANCY MALIK MUNEESH PAL 0445/0700
4514223 2218221036 PRANAVI BATRA HITESH BATRA 0378/0700
4514224 2216451060 SUKARMA KRANTI KUMAR 0431/0700
4514225 2218221113 TAMANNA VEDPAL 0396/0700
4514226 2218221070 AAKASH HANSRAJ R-5044 5046 5047
4514227 2218221098 AARYAN SURENDER SINGH 0383/0700
4514228 2218221086 AMAN YADAV AMAR SINGH 0377/0700
4514229 2218221068 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 0415/0700
4514230 2218221118 ASHISH SANJEEV KUMAR 0437/0700
4514231 1918220022 AYUSH HARIOM PANCHAL 0334/0700
4514234 2218221079 GAURAV ANIL KUMAR R-5042
4514235 2218221001 GOURAV SURAJ PRAKASH 0410/0700
4514237 2218221041 HARDIK CHANDER SHEKHAR 0376/0700
4514238 2118221077 HARSH ROHILLA ASHOK ROHILLA 0349/0700
4514239 2218221093 HITESH RAVINDER 0384/0700
4514240 1918220073 KHUSHAL RAJESH KUMAR 0442/0700
4514242 2218221030 MOHIT KRISHAN LAL 0407/0700
4514243 2218221052 MOHIT CHAND RAM 0390/0700
4514244 2218221059 NIRBHAY MAHENDER SINGH 0357/0700
4514245 2218221006 NISHANT SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 0389/0700
4514246 2118221089 PARIKSHIT NARWAL JAGBIR SINGH NARWAL 0332/0700
4514247 1718220113 RAVI KUMAR ARJUN RAM 0365/0700
4514248 2218221025 RIJUL GIRI RAJ 0397/0700
4514249 2218221084 ROHIT SATYAWAN 0423/0700



4514250
4514251
4514252
4514253
4514254
4514255
4514256
4514257
4514258
)

JUL 21,

COLLEGE

4514623
4514624
4514625
4514627
4514628
4514630
4514631
4514632
)

JUL 21,

COLLEGE :

4514503
4514504
4514505
4514506
4514508
4514509
4514511
4514512
4514513
4514514
L)

JUL 21,

2218221063
2218221048
2118221042
2218221034
2218221077
2218221107
2218221072
2218221073
2218221039

2025

RONAK

SAGAR MALIK
SAHIL

SUNNY

TANUJ

TINKU

TUSHAR

VISHAV DEV ARYA
NIHARIKA CHUGH

BABU RAM
RAVINDER KUMAR
MANOJ

SURESH KUMAR
SUBHASH CHAND
JAIBIR

ASHOK KUMAR
RAJ SINGH
PARDEEP CHUGH

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS

SEMESTER

: G329-MDU-CPAS, GURUGRAM

2018711291
2018711055
2118711282
2118711263
2218711373
2118711298
2018711006
2118711271

2025

2218221079
2118221077
2218221081
1918220073
1918220067
2118221042
2218221073
2118221128
2218221097
2018221075

2025

RITIK KATARIA
SAHIL THAKRAN
VARUN YADAV
KHUSHI CHAUDHARY
ANSH RAJPUT
LAKSHAY VASHISTH
MOHD SAHIL

MOHIT RATHI

. 05

ANAND KATARIA
RAKESH THAKRAN
SUNIL KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT
SACHIN VASHISTH
RAJJAN ALI

NARESH RATHI

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)

SEMESTER
R673-INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

GAURAV

HARSH ROHILLA
KARTIK SAINI
KHUSHAL

PARITAM

SAHIL

VISHAV DEV ARYA
YASH

ANUJ KUMAR
BHAVYA

. 05

ANIL KUMAR
ASHOK ROHILLA
SUKHDEV SAINI
RAJESH KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
MANOJ

RAJ SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SANJAY

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)

SEMESTER

. 06

0403/0700
0368/0700
0395/0700
0430/0700
0420/0700
0362/0700
0373/0700
R-5043 5046
0453/0700

ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)
EXAM : MAY, 2025

R-5051 5054
PRS

R-5051 5053
0432/0700
0328/0700
R-5051 5053
R-5051
R-5051

EXAM : MAY, 2025

R-5051
0327/0700
0359/0700
NO CHANCE
PRS

R-5053
R-5052 5053
0328/0700
0352/0700
R-5053 5055

EXAM : MAY, 2025

Page : [0005]

07/21/25

Page : [0006]

07/21/25

Page : [0007]

07/21/25



COLLEGE : G329-MDU-CPAS, GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
4010141 2218711294 DIYA BIJOY KUMAR BOARAI R-5062 5064

4010142 2218711260 KHUSHI SANJAY SHARMA 0477/0700 2801 /4200

4010143 2218711370 MAHAK MANOJ KUMAR 0468/0700 2819 /4200

4010144 2218711256 MANISHA YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 0463/0700 2603 /4200

4010145 2218711195 MUSKAN ANIL 0446/0700 2507 /4200

4010146 2218711193 NEHA RAJENDER 0357/0700

4010147 2218711261 NISHA BABLISH KUMAR 0448/0700 2520 /4200

4010148 2218711275 PRIYANKA SATISH RL-FEE

4010149 2218711183 SNEHA SURENDER KUMAR R-5062 5063 5064 5066

4010150 2218711271 ABHAY BHARDWAJ SUSHIL KUMAR R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010151 2218711292 ANKIT CHARAN SINGH umMc

4010152 2218711191 ANKIT SOMVIR R-5061 5062 5063 5064

4010153 2218711373 ANSH RAJPUT ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT 0347/0700

4010154 2218711264 ARYAN YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 0399/0700 2376 /4200

4010155 2218711371 BHAVYE CHOPRA LALIT CHOPRA R-5065 5066

4010156 2218711266 DEEPANSHU SUNIL KUMAR 0435/0700 2494 /4200

4010157 2218711242 GAGAN PATHAK PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATHAK 0410/0700 2528 /4200

4010158 2218711547 HIMANSHU YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV 0370/0700

4010159 2218711188 JATIN YADAV VIJAY YADAV R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010160 2218711268 JITESH BAL KISHAN R-5067

4010161 2218711187 MANISH BALJEET R-5061 5062 5063 5065 5066 5067
4010162 2218711551 NIKHIL YADAV MANOJ KUMAR R-5061 5062 5065 5066 5067

4010163 2218711190 PANKAJ SURESH KUMAR 0393/0700 2462 /4200

4010164 2218711257 PANKAJ KRISHAN KUMAR 0376/0700 2390 /4200

4010165 2218711372 PARDEEP KUMAR PRAHALD SINGH R-5061 5062 5063 5066 5067

4010166 2218711409 PIYUSH KAUSHIK SUBHASH SHARMA R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010167 2218711291 RITESH HADA MADAN LAL R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010168 2218711184 SAGAR YADAV ASHOK YADAV R-5062

4010169 2218711258 SATANSH RAJESH KUMAR 0449/0700 2627 /4200

4010170 2218711269 SHUBHAM RAKESH R-5066

4010171 2218711374 TARUN VASHISTHA GOPAL VASHISTHA umMc

4010172 2218711378 TUSHAR BHARDWAJ VIAJY KUMAR R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5066 5067
4010173 2218711241 TUSHAR BHATI RAMESH KUMAR R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010174 2018711093 TUSHAR YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV 0363/0700 2489 /4200

4010175 2218711270 VIVEK KUMAR KAMAL R-5061 5062 5066 5067

4010176 2218711272 YATIN CHAUHAN JITENDER SINGH R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4010177 2218711375 YOGESH RAM AVTAR R-5061 5066

4514851 2118711288 ANUJ MOR RAGHUBIR SINGH MOR R-5061 5062 5064 5067

4514852 2118711284 GAURAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR R-5061

4514853 2118711294 HEMANT YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV R-5061 5064 5065

4514854 2118711268 JATIN SAINI AJAY KUMAR R-5063 5064

4514855 2118711267 JATIN YADAV TEJPAL YADAV R-5061 5062 5067

4514857 2118711271 MOHIT RATHI NARESH RATHI R-5064



4514858
4514859
4514860
4514861
4514862
4514863
4514864
4514865
4514866
4514867
4514868
4514869
4514870
4514871
)

JUL 21,

COLLEGE :

4009931
4009932
4009933
4009934
4009935
4009936
4009937
4009938
4009939
4009940
4009941
4009942
4009943
4009944
4009945
4009946
4009947
4009948
4009949
4009950
4009951
4009952
4009953
4009954
4009955

2118711295
2118711261
2118711285
2118711291
2118711296
2118711275
2118711282
2118711297
2118711266
2118711305
2118711265
2118711298
2018711291
2118711302

2025

2218221110
2218221021
2218221032
2218221089
2218221027
2218221101
2218221114
2216342519
2218221067
2218221022
2218221057
2218221099
2218221112
2218221062
2218221024
2218221014
2218221102
2218221082
2218221031
2218221058
2218221011
2218221038
2218221037
2218221019
2218221104

MOHIT RAWAT
PRANJAL

SAKSHAM JAIN
SAURABH

SHEKHAR

TANUJ KUMAR
VARUN YADAV
VINAY YADAV
DARSHAN KUMAR YADAV
DIVYANG

JATIN YADAV
LAKSHAY VASHISTH
RITIK KATARIA
ROHAN YADAV

SHARDHANAND
YOGESH SHARMA
DEEPAK JAIN
DEVENDER
BIRPAL

KULDIP KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
RAKESH YADAV
LALIT KUMAR
KULBHUSAN

RAM AVTAR
SACHIN VASHISTH
ANAND KATARIA
DHANSRAJ YADAV

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)

SEMESTER :
R673-INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

ALKA SONKAR
ANISHA

ANNU

ANNU

ANSHUL
BHANUPRIYA
CHETNA
DEEPTI
DIVYA

DIYA
GEETIKA
HIMANI
ISHANI
JHANVI

JIYA

JIYA NARANG
KHUSHI
KHUSHI SAINI
KOMAL
KUMKUM
LAVANYA BATRA
MUSKAN
NANCY

NANCY MALIK
NEHA

VINOD SONKAR
VIJAY KUMAR
JASBIR

BAL KISHAN
GULSHAN RAI
VISHAL SIKRI
NARENDER KUMAR
RAJENDER

MANOJ

JASWANT

ASHOK KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR KIRAR
DARSHAN KUMAR
MUNISH KUMAR
RAKESH
SURENDER
RAVINDER SINGH
GOPI CHANDRA
ASHOK KUMAR BATRA
VINOD

AJIT SINGH
MUNEESH PAL
ALI HASAN

0345/0700
0333/0700 2254
0375/0700 2260
R-5061 5062
R-5061 5064
R-5062

R-5061
0347/0700
0389/0700
0416/0700 2347
R-5064

R-5062 5064
R-5061 5062 5063
R-5066 5067

EXAM : MAY, 2025

0453/0700 2778
0419/0700 2787
0392/0700 2459
0449/0700 2546
0469/0700 2714
0449/0700 2694
0479/0700 2908
0454/0700 2733
0423/0700 2581
0457/0700 2788
0481/0700 2799
0420/0700 2725
0398/0700 2226
0416/0700 2378
0449/0700 2841
0485/0700 2894
0463/0700 2738
0445/0700 2520
0452/0700 2663
0443/0700 2668
0445/0700 2716
0448/0700 2894
0466/0700 2963
0448/0700 2466
0473/0700 2861

/4200
/4200

/4200

Page : [0008]

07/21/25



4009956 2218221039 NIHARIKA CHUGH PARDEEP CHUGH 0439/0700 2602 /4200
4009957 2218221023 NISHU SANDEEP 0435/0700 2610 /4200
4009958 2218221061 PALAK BIJENDER KUMAR 0470/0700 2595 /4200
4009959 2218221074 PARVINDER ROSHAN LAL 0472/0700 2619 /4200
4009960 2218221120 PRAKSHITA YOGESH 0482/0700 2701 /4200
4009961 2218221036 PRANAVI BATRA HITESH BATRA 0420/0700
4009962 2218221108 PRERNA JAGMOHAN 0442/0700 2500 /4200
4009963 2218221043 RADHIKA SINGLA BIJENDER 0464/0700 2637 /4200
4009964 2218221012 SAKSHI RAMKANWAR 0461/0700 2938 /4200
4009965 2218221045 SAKSHI PAHWA RAJESH PAHWA 0420/0700 2626 /4200
4009966 2218221092 SHIKSHA SANDEEP KUMAR DAHIYA 0388/0700 2806 /4200
4009967 2218711259 SHRUTI MALIK SATYADEV MALIK 0356/0700 2169 /4200
4009968 2218221020 SNEHA MADAN PUNEET MADAN 0437/0700 2751 /4200
4009969 2218221009 SRISHTI MANJEET DALAL 0412/0700 2422 /4200
4009970 2216451060 SUKARMA KRANTI KUMAR R-5066
4009971 2218221113 TAMANNA VEDPAL 0416/0700
4009972 2218221065 TANISHA RAJESH 0486/0700 2736 /4200
4009973 2218221053 VANDANA HARI MOHAN 0438/0700 2561 /4200
4009974 2218221070 AAKASH HANSRAJ R-5062 5064 5065 5066 5067
4009975 2218221098 AARYAN SURENDER SINGH 0397/0700 2259 /4200
4009976 2218221117 ADITYA JAGBIR R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4009977 2218221085 AKSHAY KUMAR SAINI AMERJIT SAINI 0409/0700 2266 /4200
4009978 2218221086 AMAN YADAV AMAR SINGH 0333/0700 2081 /4200
4009979 2218221010 AMARJEET SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA 0376/0700
4009980 2218221087 ANAS JAHID 0417/0700 2539 /4200
4009981 2218221068 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 0375/0700
4009982 2218221075 ANSHUL MANOJ KUMAR R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067
4009983 2218221097 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 0368/0700 2182 /4200
4009984 2218221118 ASHISH SANJEEV KUMAR 0424/0700 2446 /4200
4009985 2218221040 ASHOK RAJENDER 0410/0700 2503 /4200
4009986 2218221056 BHUPENDER SUBHASH 0412/0700 2529 /4200
4009987 2218221066 BHUVAN SURENDER 0371/0700
4009988 2218221015 DAKSH DINESH 0440/0700 2573 /4200
4009989 2218221046 DIPANSHU GULSHAN 0446/0700 2602 /4200
4009990 2218221060 DIVYANSH SUSHIL KUMAR 0445/0700 2622 /4200
N
JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0009]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FIVE YEAR)
SEMESTER : @6 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25
COLLEGE : R673-INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
ROLL NO REG. NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
4009991 2218221105 DIWANSHU MUKESH 0376/0700 2317 /4200
4009992 2218221078 GAGAN VINOD KAPOOR 0482/0700 2745 /4200
4009993 2218221079 GAURAV ANIL KUMAR 0353/0700
4009994 2218221096 GAURAV SHARMA MAHESH 0354/0700 2097 /4200



4009995
4009996
4009997
4009998
4009999
4010000
4010001
4010002
4010003
4010004
4010005
4010006
4010007
4010008
4010009
4010010
4010011
4010012
4010013
4010014
4010015
4010016
4010017
4010018
4010019
4010020
4010021
4010022
4010023
4010024
4010025
4010026
4010027
4010028
4010029
4010030
4010031
4010032
4010033
4010034
4010035
4010036
4010037
4514731
4514732
4514734
4514735

2218221071
2218221001
2218221041
2218221069
2218221042
2218221093
2218221081
2218221029
2218221044
2218221095
2218221054
2218221030
2218221052
2218221059
2218221006
2218221050
2218221115
2218221026
2218221028
2218221088
2218221055
2218221025
2218221033
2218221100
2218221084
2218221063
2218221048
2218221111
2218221051
2218221080
2218221035
2218221177
2118221090
2218221018
2218221034
2218221077
2218221103
2218221107
2218221072
2218221002
2218221007
2218221073
2218221008
2118221079
2118221135
1918220073
2118221198

GINISH

GOURAV

HARDIK

HARSH

HARSHIT DAWRA
HITESH

KARTIK SAINI
KARTIK SHARMA
LOVISH

MADHAV

MAYANK

MOHIT

MOHIT

NIRBHAY
NISHANT SHARMA
NITIN

PIYUSH
PRATEEKBHARDWAJ
PRINCE YADAV
RADHYKRISHAN
RAHUL

RIJUL

RISHABH

ROHAN KUMAR
ROHIT

RONAK

SAGAR MALIK
SAHIL

SAHIL DHULL
SHIVAM YADAV
SHUBHAM DHARIWAL
SUMIT

SUMIT

SUMIT

SUNNY

TANUJ

TANUJ

TINKU

TUSHAR

UDAY MONGA
VEDANT SUHAG
VISHAV DEV ARYA
YASH BANSAL
ANIT

GOURAV BADHWAR
KHUSHAL
KULDEEP VASHISHT

BHUSHAN KUMAR
SURAJ PRAKASH
CHANDER SHEKHAR
SATPAL

NARESH DAWRA
RAVINDER
SUKHDEV SAINI
MADHAV SHARMA
DHARAMBIR
PUSHKAR
DEVENDER KUMAR
KRISHAN LAL
CHAND RAM
MAHENDER SINGH
MAHESH SHARMA
RAJESH
SHALENDER
RAJENDER SHARMA
RAMESH YADAV
JASWANT

ANIL KUMAR
GIRI RAJ
MUKESH KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR
SATYAWAN

BABU RAM
RAVINDER KUMAR
BIJENDER
KARAMVIR SINGH
MAHIPAL YADAV
RAJESH

NAND KISHOR
DALJEET SINGH
MUKESH

SURESH KUMAR
SUBHASH CHAND
NARENDER
JAIBIR

ASHOK KUMAR
ISH KUMAR
SUKHBIR SINGH
RAJ SINGH
SUNDER LAL
BIJENDER
JITENDER BADHWAR
RAJESH KUMAR
HARISH MOHAN VASHISHT

0419/0700
0372/0700
0389/0700
0380/0700
0374/0700
0377/0700
0366/0700
0408/0700
0372/0700
0370/0700
0420/0700
0377/0700
0387/0700
0418/0700
0356/0700
0377/0700
0452/0700
0346/0700
0410/0700
R-5067

0429/0700
0365/0700
0370/0700
0378/0700
0398/0700
0401/0700
0358/0700
0349/0700
0481/0700
0396/0700
0378/0700
R-5063

0355/0700
0442/0700
0381/0700
0426/0700

R-5061 5062 5063 5064 5065 5066 5067

0393/0700
0406/0700
0407/0700
0406/0700
R-5062

0381/0700
0355/0700
0349/0700
NO CHANCE
0372/0700

2500 /4200
2427 /4200
2251 /4200
2336 /4200
2320 /4200

2196 /4200
2656 /4200
2372 /4200
2335 /4200
2459 /4200
2243 /4200
2348 /4200

2473 /4200
2881 /4200
2251 /4200
2633 /4200

2649 /4200
2255 /4200
2282 /4200
2353 /4200
2591 /4200
2265 /4200

2677 /4200
2360 /4200
2334 /4200

2608 /4200
2452 /4200
2409 /4200

2451 /4200
2422 /4200

2607 /4200
2307 /4200
2178 /4200

2340 /4200



4514738 2118221089 PARIKSHIT NARWAL JAGBIR SINGH NARWAL R-5064

4514739 2118221138 RAVI SONI SATISH 0338/0700 2144 /4200
4514740 2118221042 SAHIL MANOJ R-5061

4514741 2118221128 YASH RAJESH KUMAR R-5064 5066

4514742 2118221112 RAVINA PAWAN 0350/0700 2225 /4200
N

JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF HOTEL MGMT AND CATERING TECH. (FIVE YEAR)

Page : [0010]

SEMESTER : 10 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25
COLLEGE : R676-INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT
ROLL NO REG. NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
4011411 2018211103 BINDU DHARMBIR SINGH RL-FEE
4011412 2018211089 CHARU GODARA MUKESH KUMAR ABST
4011413 2018211131 HIMANSHI RAM AVTAR 0298/0400 5300 /7500
4011414 2018211050 PAYAL MANJEET SINGH 0263/0400
4011415 2018211038 SAKSHI LOKESHWAR 0276/0400 4889 /7500
4011416 2018211045 AJAY SURESH 0288/0400 4522 /7500
4011417 2018211115 AMAN ASHOK KUMAR 0268/0400
4011418 2018211056 ANSHU DRALL AJAY DRALL 0262/0400
4011419 2018211134 ARPIT ANIL KUMAR RL-FEE
4011420 2018211090 ASHISH KRISHAN KUMAR 0276/0400
4011421 2018211060 DEV KUMAR JAT BHAGWAN 0300/0400
4011422 2018211031 GOURAV SURAJMAL 0286/0400
4011423 2018211097 HARSH SANGWAN RAMMEHAR SINGH 0284/0400 5162 /7500
4011424 2018211085 JATIN RAJESH RL-FEE
4011425 2018211123 JATIN RAJIV 0268/0400
4011426 2018211029 MOHIT RAJBIR 0249/0400
4011427 2018211104 MOLIN OM PARKASH BATRA 0252/0400
4011428 2018211010 PARAM VEER SINGH DAYA NAND 0260/0400
4011429 2018211009 PAWAN RAYAMAJHI CHINTAMANI RAYAMAJHI 0272/0400
4011430 2018211100 PULKIT PHOGAT MANMOHAN SINGH 0298/0400 4931 /7500
4011431 2018211018 RAVI KANDHAL JAGDEEP KANDHAL 0277/0400
4011432 2018211051 RITIK TANEJA NARENDER KUMAR TANEJA 0298/0400 5044 /7500
4011433 2018211070 RITURAJ MANJIT SINGH ABST
4011434 2018211107 ROHIT SATYAWAN 0290/0400
4011435 2018211039 SACHIN RAJESH KUMAR 0292/0400
4011436 2018211079 SAMBHAV SHAH SUNJAY SHAH 0274/0400
4011437 2018211068 SHUBHAM SANJAY 0280/0400
4011438 2018211105 VARUN HOODA DINESH 0276/0400 4390 /7500
4011439 2018211043 VIJAY SINGH JATPRAKASH RL-FEE
4011440 2018211121 VIKRAM BOHRA JAT SINGH 0249/0400
N
JUuL 21, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0011]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - MASTER OF HOTEL MGMT. & CATERING TECH. (FIVE YEAR)
SEMESTER : @6 EXAM : MAY, 2025 07/21/25



COLLEGE : R676-INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ROLL NO. REG. NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME K=mmmmmmmmmm - STATUS------------- >
4011151 2218211162 KIRTI KAUSHIK RAJPAL SHARMA 0568/0850 2969 /4650
4011152 2218211046 KUSAM SANJAY RL-FEE

4011153 2218211038 NITIKA VIRENDER BATRA 0589/0850

4011155 2218211166 AASHISH PARDEEP KUMAR 0623/0850

4011156 2218211037 AKSHAY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 0601/0850

4011157 2218211015 AMARDEEP DILBAG SINGH 0604/0850 2928 /4650
4011158 2218211039 AMIT ISHWAR SINGH 0640/0850 3262 /4650
4011159 2218211019 AMIT SATPAL RL-FEE

4011160 2218211043 ANKIT RAJESH 0645/0850

4011161 2218211001 ANKIT SATISH KUMAR RL-FEE

4011162 2218211010 HIMANSHU MANOJ 0584/0850

4011163 2218211024 JAYANT SANJEEV KUMAR 0647/0850 2945 /4650
4011165 2218211040 KARTIKEY DEEPAK 0623/0850 2827 /4650
4011166 2218211007 LALITKUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 0626/0850

4011167 2218211044 MADHUR DAHIYA BHUPENDER SINGH DAHIYA 0605/0850 3223 /4650
4011168 2218211016 MANISH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RL-FEE

4011169 2218211025 MUKUL SHARMA SURENDER SHARMA 0605/0850

4011170 2118381024 NAVEEN KUMAR VIRENDER RL-FEE

4011171 2218211023 PULKIT LALIT KUMAR 0548/0850

4011172 2218211049 RAHUL MANOJ 0599/0850

4011173 2218211164 RAKESH SURAJBHAN RL-FEE

4011174 2218211022 RUPENDER SANTRAJ RL-FEE

4011175 2218211030 RUSHESH RAJ KUMAR RL-FEE

4011176 2218211013 SACHIN DEVENDER RL-FEE

4011177 2218211041 SACHIN SHARMA ANAND SHARMA 0645/0850

Al



